

Motorcycle. Multi-jig (1,85m)

Updated: 2022-11-03

Qty	Name	Weight		List price, SEK			Discounted price. 20%		
		Kg/pc	Kg/tot.	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT
Module									
2	Beam 70. 1850	6,22	12,4	1022	2043	2554	817	1634	2043
4	Crossbeam 70. 550	1,98	7,9	747	2988	3735	598	2390	2988
4	Leg 700	1,6	6,4	614	2457	3071	491	1966	2457
2	Crossbar 600	0,56	1,1	200	401	501	160	320	401
6	Diagonal 742	0,67	4,0	194	1161	1451	155	929	1161
1	Diagonal 848	1,05	1,1	290	290	363	232	232	290
4	Beam U-reinforcement 60. 30	0,09	0,4	160	639	799	128	511	639
2	Wire tensioner	0,22	0,4	102	204	255	82	163	204
4	Foot	0,06	0,2	89	357	446	71	286	357
60	Bolt w/ flange, M8x12	0,01	0,6	2,68	161	201	2	129	161
10	Nut w/ flange, M8	0,01	0,1	1,81	18	23	1	15	18
		34,7		Sum:	10719	13398	Sum:	8575	10719

Qty	Name	Weight		List price, SEK			Discounted price. 20%		
		Kg/pc	Kg/tot.	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT
Frame									
6	Crossbeam 70. 550	1,98	11,9	747	4482	5603	598	3586	4482
2	Beam 70. 650 w/M8	2,2	4,4	793	1586	1983	634	1269	1586
4	Beam adjuster 70	0,32	1,3	204	816	1020	163	653	816
8	Tube Adjuster bolt w/ lock	0,18	1,4	196	1571	1964	157	1257	1571
8	Tube Adjuster Shims 0,5	0,01	0,1	31	245	306	24	196	245
8	Tube Adjuster Shims 1,0	0,02	0,2	31	245	306	24	196	245
8	Tube Adjuster Shims 1,5	0,03	0,2	31	245	306	24	196	245
8	Tube Adjuster Shims 2,0	0,04	0,3	36	286	357	29	228	286
8	Tube Adjuster Shims 2,5	0,06	0,5	41	326	408	33	261	326
8	Tube Adjuster Shims 3,0	0,07	0,6	48	388	485	39	310	388
8	Tube Adjuster Shims 4,0	0,09	0,7	51	408	510	41	326	408
8	Tube Adjuster Shims 5,0	0,11	0,9	54	428	536	43	343	428
8	Tube Adjuster Shims 10,0	0,22	1,8	99	796	995	80	636	796
4	Angle adjuster	0,44	1,8	128	510	638	102	408	510
2	Upright 75. 850	4,95	9,9	2131	4262	5327	1705	3409	4262
2	Beam 45. 250 w/M8	0,62	1,2	538	1076	1345	430	861	1076
4	Beam adjuster 45	0,27	1,1	179	714	893	143	571	714
1	Upright 150. 650	5,85	5,9	2585	2585	3232	2068	2068	2585
115	Bolt w/ flange, M8 x 16	0,01	1,2	2,87	330	412	2,87	330	412
60	Nut w/ flange, M8	0,01	0,6	1,81	109	136	1,81	109	136
		45,8		Sum:	21406	26758	Sum:	17213	21516

Qty	Name	Weight		List price, SEK			Discounted price. 20%		
		Kg/pc	Kg/tot.	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT
Steeringhead Support Assembly									
2	Angle adjuster	0,44	0,9	128	255	319	102	204	255
1	Angle adjuster shaft 20	0,0	0,0	561	561	701	449	449	561
1	Threaded rod M20. 1000	1,95	2,0	144	144	180	115	115	144
2	Nut, M20	0,06	0,1	15,84	32	40	12,672	25	32
15	Bolt w/ flange, M8x12	0,01	0,2	2,87	43	54	2,87	43	54
		3,1		Sum:	1035	1293	Sum:	836	1045

Qty	Name	Weight		List price, SEK			Discounted price. 20%		
		Kg/pc	Kg/tot.	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT
Rear Axle Support Assembly									
2	Axel jig assembled	0,0	0,0	3060	6120	7650	2448	4896	6120
4	Axel jig plate 16	0,0	0,0	102	408	510	82	326	408
4	Axel jig plate 16 nut	0,0	0,0	281	1122	1403	224	898	1122
2	Threaded rod M16. 1000	1,2	2,4	115	230	288	92	184	230
8	Nut, M16	0,03	0,2	12	98	122	10	78	98
20	Bolt w/ flange, M6 x 16	0,01	0,2	3	54	67	2,68	54	67
10	Bolt w/ flange, M8 x 16	0,01	0,1	2,87	29	36	2,87	29	36
10	Nut w/ flange, M8	0,01	0,1	1,81	18	23	1,81	18	23
		3,0		Sum:	8079	10098	Sum:	6483	8104

Qty	Name	Weight		List price, SEK			Discounted price. 20%		
		Kg/pc	Kg/tot.	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT
Extra									
10	Bolt w/ flange, M6 x 16	0,01	0,1	2,6784	27	33	2,68	27	33
25	Bolt w/ flange, M8 x 12	0,01	0,25	2,68	67	84	2,68	67	84
25	Bolt w/ flange, M8 x 16	0,01	0,25	2,87	72	90	2,87	72	90
25	Nut w/ flange, M8	0,01	0,25	1,81	45	57	1,81	45	57
		0,75		Sum:	211	263	Sum:	211	263

Tot.			
30	Bolt w/ flange, M6 x 16	0,01	0,3
100	Bolt w/ flange, M8x12	0,01	1
150	Bolt w/ flange, M8 x 16	0,01	1,5
120	Nut w/ flange, M8	0,01	1,2

	Weight		List price, SEK			Discounted price. 20%		
	Kg/pc	Kg/tot.	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT
Subject to possible changes	87,4		Total:	41238	51548	Total:	33107	41384

* Discounted price is when you buy a kit. You don't need to buy this complete kit. You can also buy the smaller kits from this kit.
 You pay Swedish VAT if you buy in Sweden or from a EU country with out a VAT number.
 If you have a EU VAT number you don't need to pay VAT.
 Out side EU, you don't need to pay VAT, but you have to pay import tax in your country.